
Cemetery No. Person Buried Year Buried Owner Year Purchased

200-02-239-07-1 TABOR, MYRTLE M. 1960 TABOR, (MM) ROY E. 1958

200-02-239-08-1 TABOR, ROY 1959 TABOR, (MM) ROY E. 1958

105-01-038-01-1 SHANKLIN, ELLA LOUISE 1972 TABOR, CHAS. M. 1926

105-01-038-02-1 TABOR, SARAH H. 1926 TABOR, CHAS. M. 1926

105-01-038-03-1 TABOR, CHAS. M. 1927 TABOR, CHAS. M. 1926

105-01-038-04-1 SHANKLIN, HERBERT E. 1961 TABOR, CHAS. M. 1926

200-07-010-02-1 TABOR, JACKIE & HARRY 0 TABOR, HARRY L. 1965

200-07-010-03-1 TABOR, BEULAH B. 2001 TABOR, HARRY L. 1965

200-07-010-04-1 TABOR, HARRY L. 1990 TABOR, HARRY L. 0

130-06-063-05-1 TALBOT, W.E.-INF OF 1930 TALBOT, EARNEST 1914

130-06-063-06-1 TALBOT, LAURA E. 1922 TALBOT, EARNEST 1914

130-06-063-07-1 TALBOT, ROGER 1940 TALBOT, EARNEST 1914

130-06-063-08-1 TALBOT, RALPH 1916 TALBOT, EARNEST 1914

105-02-007-01-1 TALLEY, CORA E. 1934 TALLEY, C.A. 1934

105-02-007-02-1 TALLEY, CLAUDE A. 1972 TALLEY, C.A. 1934

130-04-018-05-1 TALLEY, MINNIE 1941 TALLEY, SAM 1941

200-02-078-02-1 TAYLOR, RICHARD LEE 1952 TALOR, LLOYD 1952

170-03-010-03-1 TANQUARRY, MARY E. 1956 TANQUARRY, E.H. 1939

170-03-010-04-1 TANQUARY, ELDON HINTON 1940 TANQUARRY, E.H. 1939

200-05-077-05-1 0 TARPLEY, HAROLD/BEV 2004

200-05-077-06-1 0 TARPLEY, HAROLD/BEV 2004

200-05-179-07-1 HOFFMAN, JUDY 2019 TARVIN, RUSSELL E 2019

200-05-179-08-1 0 TARVIN, RUSSELL E 2019

200-01-002-07-1 TASCHE, MODELIA E. 1969 TASCHE, GARRETT 1962

200-01-002-08-1 TASCHE, GARRETT L. 1974 TASCHE, GARRETT 1962

200-05-006-05-1 0 TASCHE, JOANN 2017

200-05-006-06-1 TASCHE, WALTER 2017 TASCHE, JOANN 2017

200-02-278-01-1 0 TASCHE, MR. VERLE W. 1954

200-02-278-02-1 TASCHE, NAOMI 2022 TASCHE, MR. VERLE W. 1954

200-02-278-03-1 TASCHE, VERLE 2022 TASCHE, MR. VERLE W. 1954

200-02-278-04-1 TASCHE, DENNIS W. 1954 TASCHE, MR. VERLE W. 1954

200-02-280-01-1 0 TASCHE, WILLIAM L. 1955

200-02-280-02-1 0 TASCHE, WILLIAM L. 1955

200-02-280-03-1 CARDER, GEORGIA 1995 TASCHE, WILLIAM L. 1955

200-02-280-04-1 TASCHE, JESSE LOWELL 1954 TASCHE, WILLIAM L. 1955

145-03-013-01-1 BACON, FRANK 1897 TATE, CHARLES 0

145-03-013-02-1 TAIT, CHARLS G. 1868 TATE, CHARLES 0

145-03-013-03-1 0 TATE, CHARLES 0

145-03-013-04-1 BACON, MARTHA A 1901 TATE, CHARLES 0

200-05-060-03-1 TATE, PAUL W (ASHES) 2013 TATE, PAUL 2013

200-08-057-01-1 TATE, ALMA 2005 TATE, PAUL A. OR ALMA 1976

200-08-057-02-1 TATE, PAUL 1982 TATE, PAUL A. OR ALMA 1976

200-07-015-01-1 TAUBIN, SOL 1971 TAUBIN, WILMA 1971

200-07-012-04-1 0 TAULUN, WILMA 1971

200-05-348-01-1 0 TAYLOR TRUST, GARY & LINDA 2014

200-05-348-02-1 TAYLOR, GARY 2023 TAYLOR TRUST, GARY & LINDA 2014

200-05-348-03-1 0 TAYLOR TRUST, GARY & LINDA 2014

200-05-348-04-1 0 TAYLOR TRUST, GARY & LINDA 2014

200-07-118-10-1 TAYLOR, HELEN 1998 TAYLOR, (MM) JAMES O. 1970

200-07-118-11-1 TAYLOR, JAMES O. 1998 TAYLOR, (MM) JAMES O. 1970

105-09-003-03-1 TAYLOR, DAISY E. 1927 TAYLOR, A.F. 1927

105-09-003-04-1 0 TAYLOR, A.F. 1927

145-07-011-01-1 TAYLOR, WALTER 1949 TAYLOR, A.F. 1887

145-07-011-02-1 TAYLOR, NANCY A. 1930 TAYLOR, A.F. 1887

145-07-011-03-1 TAYLOR, ALEXANDER F. 1914 TAYLOR, A.F. 1887

145-07-011-04-1 JACKSON, EVA ANGELENE 1925 TAYLOR, A.F. 1887

105-03-008-04-1 TAYLOR, MINNIE 1986 TAYLOR, B. D. 1945

105-03-008-05-1 TAYLOR, JAMES L. 1988 TAYLOR, B. D. 1945

105-03-009-01-1 PITTS, NANCY ANN 1962 TAYLOR, B. D. 1945

105-03-009-02-1 PITTS, JAMES LEROY 1957 TAYLOR, B. D. 1945
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105-03-009-03-1 TAYLOR, GLENN 1948 TAYLOR, B. D. 1945

105-03-009-04-1 TAYLOR, ANNABELLE 1949 TAYLOR, B. D. 1945

105-03-009-05-1 TAYLOR, BENJAMIN D. 1957 TAYLOR, B. D. 1945

130-06-053-01-2 TALOR, MICKIE SUE 1949 TAYLOR, CHARLES T. 1949

105-03-008-01-1 TAYLOR, EVELYN G. 1945 TAYLOR, CURTIS 1945

105-03-008-02-1 TAYLOR, CURTIS C. 1967 TAYLOR, CURTIS C. 1945

105-03-008-03-1 TAYLOR, EVA 1998 TAYLOR, CURTIS C. 1945

105-05-005-01-1 0 TAYLOR, DONALD M. 1966

105-05-005-02-1 TAYLOR, MARJORIE 2009 TAYLOR, DONALD M. 1966

105-05-005-03-1 TAYLOR, DONALD 1997 TAYLOR, DONALD M. 1966

130-04-006-01-3 TAYLOR, ED - INFANT 1922 TAYLOR, EDWARD 1922

200-05-134-02-1 WHILES, MARK (ASHES) 2018 TAYLOR, FRED & JOANNE 2018

200-05-134-01-1 0 TAYLOR, FRED &/OR JOANNE 2018

105-08-N13-01-1 TAYLOR, FRED L. 1981 TAYLOR, FRED L. 1928

105-08-N13-02-1 TAYLOR, HELEN L. 1922 TAYLOR, FRED L. 1928

105-08-N13-03-1 TAYLOR, GRACE 1968 TAYLOR, FRED L. 1928

105-08-N13-04-1 0 TAYLOR, FRED L. 1928

145-01-003-05-1 TAYLOR, GLEN ALLEN 1978 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

145-01-003-07-1 TAYLOR, ADA 1939 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

145-01-003-08-1 TAYLOR, L.C. 1939 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

145-01-004-05-1 WATTERS, RANSON E. 1903 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

145-01-004-05-2 TAYLOR, LUCINDA E. 1943 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

145-01-004-06-1 TAYLOR, J.L. 1894 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

145-01-004-06-2 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1935 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

145-01-004-07-1 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

145-01-004-08-1 0 TAYLOR, GEO. L. 1900

200-06-080-03-1 0 TAYLOR, GERALD/JUDY 1993

200-06-080-04-1 TAYLOR, GERALD 1993 TAYLOR, GERALD/JUDY 1993

145-01-011-05-1 0 TAYLOR, HENRY 1905

145-01-011-06-1 0 TAYLOR, HENRY 1905

145-01-011-07-1 TAYLOR, HENRY 1928 TAYLOR, HENRY 1905

145-01-011-08-1 TAYLOR, FRED 1905 TAYLOR, HENRY 1905

145-01-011-08-2 TRAVIS, LUELEA 1926 TAYLOR, HENRY 1905

145-06-023-05-1 0 TAYLOR, J. 0

145-06-023-06-1 0 TAYLOR, J. 0

145-06-023-07-1 TAYLOR, RUTH 1884 TAYLOR, J. 0

145-06-023-08-1 TAYLOR, JOHN 1875 TAYLOR, J. 0

200-02-230-03-1 TAYLOR, MARGARET 1969 TAYLOR, J.B. 1960

200-02-230-04-1 TAYLOR, JAMES B. 1960 TAYLOR, J.B. 1960

200-06-145-2-1 TAYLOR, GLEN BUD 2003 TAYLOR, JANE 2002

200-01-053-03-1 TAYLOR, BERTHA H. 1981 TAYLOR, JOHN OR BERTHA 1962

200-01-053-04-1 TAYLOR, JOHN 1969 TAYLOR, JOHN OR BERTHA 1962

200-07-163-05-1 TAYLOR, KEITH 1993 TAYLOR, KEITH C. 1974

200-07-163-06-1 TAYLOR, LUELLA 2006 TAYLOR, KEITH C. 1974

200-01-077-01-1 0 TAYLOR, LEWIS E. 1972

200-01-077-02-1 TAYLOR LEWIS E. 1978 TAYLOR, LEWIS E. 1972

200-02-079-01-1 TAYLOR, VERA E. 1963 TAYLOR, LLOYD 1952

200-02-079-02-1 TAYLOR, LLOYD 1977 TAYLOR, LLOYD 1952

200-01-003-03-1 TAYLOR, MAE 2001 TAYLOR, MAE 1974

200-05-006-03-1 TAYLOR, MARK 2020 TAYLOR, MARK 2020

200-02-237-04-1 TAYLOR, MARY B. 1983 TAYLOR, MARY B. 1961

200-02-237-05-1 TAYLOR, RICHARD 1961 TAYLOR, MARY B. 1961

125-03-028-01-1 COWAN, EMMA ELIZ. 1947 TAYLOR, MARY BEATRICE 1947

125-03-028-02-1 COWAN, WILLIAM E. 1955 TAYLOR, MARY BEATRICE 1947

105-02-003-04-1 TAYLOR, LYDIA M. 1954 TAYLOR, MARY J. 1945

105-02-004-01-1 TAYLOR, CLAUD LOT 1965 TAYLOR, MARY J. 1945

105-02-004-02-1 0 TAYLOR, MARY J. 1945

105-02-004-03-1 TAYLOR, MARY 1983 TAYLOR, MARY J. 1945

105-02-004-04-1 TAYLOR, ELVIN L. 1945 TAYLOR, MARY J. 1945

125-03-020-03-1 TAYLOR, BESSIE 1969 TAYLOR, MRS. BESSIE 1950

125-03-020-04-1 TAYLOR M.C. 1950 TAYLOR, MRS. BESSIE 1950
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200-02-240-02-1 TAYLOR, SAMUEL 1960 TAYLOR, MRS. BETTY 1960

105-06-058-01-1 TAYLOR, MARIAH A. 1929 TAYLOR, MRS. E.L. 1922

105-06-058-02-1 TAYLOR E.L. 1922 TAYLOR, MRS. E.L. 1922

105-06-058-03-1 0 TAYLOR, MRS. E.L. 1922

105-06-058-04-1 0 TAYLOR, MRS. E.L. 1922

105-01-063-01-1 STEVENS, EVA J. 1976 TAYLOR, MRS. JOHN R. 1920

105-01-063-02-1 TAYLOR, JOHN ROBERT 1920 TAYLOR, MRS. JOHN R. 1920

105-01-063-03-1 DRAKE, HANAH E. 1926 TAYLOR, MRS. JOHN R. 1920

105-01-063-04-1 DRAKE, ADRAIN 1931 TAYLOR, MRS. JOHN R. 1920

105-03-018-03-1 TAYLOR, SALLIE JANE 1946 TAYLOR, MRS. ROBERT 1939

105-03-018-04-1 TAYLOR, ANNETTIE 1959 TAYLOR, MRS. ROBERT 1939

105-03-018-05-1 TAYLOR, WILLIAM ROBERT 1940 TAYLOR, MRS. ROBERT 1939

200-08-103-01-1 0 TAYLOR, NANA 1978

200-08-103-02-1 TAYLOR, NANA 2007 TAYLOR, NANA 1978

200-08-103-03-1 TAYLOR, CHARLES THOMAS 1978 TAYLOR, NANA 1978

165-01-011-01-1 0 TAYLOR, PERRY 1926

165-01-011-02-1 TAYLOR, ADAH 1928 TAYLOR, PERRY 1926

165-01-011-03-1 TAYLOR, PERRY 1932 TAYLOR, PERRY 1926

165-01-011-04-1 0 TAYLOR, PERRY 1926

200-07-090-05-1 STEERS, GLADYS L. 1965 TAYLOR, RALPH 1966

200-09-042-03-1 TAYLOR, AUDREY 1981 TAYLOR, ROBERT E 1981

200-09-042-04-1 TAYLOR, ROBERT 2005 TAYLOR, ROBERT E 1981

200-07-163-07-1 TAYLOR, FLOSSIE 2014 TAYLOR, WILLIS F. 1974

200-07-163-08-1 TAYLOR, WILLIS 1989 TAYLOR, WILLIS F. 1974

110-01-207-01-1 TEBAY ORVILLE H. 0 TEBAY, MARY L. 0

165-04-026-26-1 TEMPLE, MYRTLE A. 1968 TEMPLE, MYRTLE 1930

165-04-027-27-1 TEMPLE, OLIVER 1930 TEMPLE, MYRTLE 1930

130-05-006-05-1 TEMPLER, G.W. 1908 TEMPLER C.E. 1908

200-07-078-01-1 TEMPLETON, EVELYN R. 1965 TEMPLETON, W.M. 1965

200-07-078-02-1 0 TEMPLETON, W.M. 1965

200-02-007-01-1 TENNIS, MARWIN WILLIAM 1950 TENNIS, I.C. 1950

200-02-007-02-1 TENNIS, LEONA 1996 TENNIS, I.C. 1950

200-02-007-03-1 TENNIS, ISRAELL CAYTON 1955 TENNIS, I.C. 1950

200-02-008-01-1 TENNIS, BRYAN A. 1965 TENNIS, I.C. 1950

200-02-008-02-1 TENNIS, LAURILLA 2021 TENNIS, I.C. 1950

200-02-008-03-1 TENNIS, MERLE 2012 TENNIS, I.C. 1950

200-02-008-04-1 TENNIS, DAVID 2020 TENNIS, I.C. 1950

170-01-001-01-1 TERRIL, LETHA DELLA 1938 TERRIL, JOHN L. 1928

170-01-001-02-1 TERRIL, JOHN L. 1939 TERRIL, JOHN L. 1928

170-01-001-03-1 TERRIL, GATCH 1957 TERRIL, JOHN L. 1928

170-01-001-04-1 TERRIL, MARY V. 1960 TERRIL, JOHN L. 1928

110-01-206-01-1 TERRY, SIRENA A. 0 TERRY, L.P. 0

130-08-035-05-1 WINTERS, ZITA T. 1972 TEVEBAUGH, MRS. SADIE 1909

130-08-036-05-1 TEVEBAUGH, SARAH 1947 TEVEBAUGH, MRS. SADIE 1909

130-08-036-06-1 TEVEBAUGH, PRICE J. 1936 TEVEBAUGH, MRS. SADIE 1909

190-09-021-01-1 0 THARP, EMMA 1912

190-09-021-02-1 HAMPTON, BERTHA THARP 1971 THARP, EMMA 1912

190-09-021-03-1 THARP, JOHN 1912 THARP, EMMA 1912

190-09-021-04-1 THARP, MRS. EMMA 1937 THARP, EMMA 1912

145-04-021-01-1 0 THARP, J. 0

145-04-021-02-1 0 THARP, J. 0

145-04-021-03-1 0 THARP, J. 0

145-04-021-04-1 0 THARP, J. 0

110-01-040-01-1 THARP, JULIA E. 0 THARP, JULIA E. 0

200-07-045-07-1 THARP, GRACE L. 1970 THARP, MR. W.T. 1970

200-07-045-08-1 THARP, WILLIAM THOMAS 1980 THARP, MR. W.T. 1970

190-03-019-01-1 BAELLVS, JOSEPH E. 1921 THARP, PHILLIP. 0

190-03-019-02-1 0 THARP, PHILLIP. 0

190-03-019-03-1 0 THARP, PHILLIP. 0

190-03-019-04-1 0 THARP, PHILLIP. 0

145-05-021-02-2 0 THIEL, W.T. 0
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200-06-051-05-1 THOMAS, ALICE 2019 THOMAS, BILL G. 1999

200-06-051-06-1 0 THOMAS, BILL G. 1999

200-06-168-04-1 0 THOMAS, DAN/SHZANNA 1992

200-06-167-03-1 0 THOMAS, DAN/SUZANNA 1992

130-04-033-02-1 THOMAS, GEORGE 1929 THOMAS, ED 1929

105-04-011-01-1 THOMAS, VICTORIA E. 1943 THOMAS, EDD 1943

105-04-011-02-1 THOMAS, EDD 1957 THOMAS, EDD 1943

200-08-103-04-1 THOMAS, GIDEON 1991 THOMAS, G.A. 1978

170-03-006-01-1 0 THOMAS, JOHN W. 1935

170-03-006-01-2 THOMAS, MARTHA 1934 THOMAS, JOHN W. 1935

130-04-008-12-3 THOMAS, JOSEPH 1934 THOMAS, JOSEPH 1934

190-16-005-01-1 THOMAS, WILLIAM JOHN W. 1932 THOMAS, LEWIS 1913

190-16-005-02-1 THOMAS, SARAH A. 1913 THOMAS, LEWIS 1913

190-16-005-03-1 THOMAS, LEWIS 0 THOMAS, LEWIS 1913

190-16-005-04-1 ZUINBY, ELLA 1935 THOMAS, LEWIS 1913

190-16-005-05-1 ZUIMBY, MATHIAS S. 1953 THOMAS, LEWIS 1913

200-06-166-03-1 0 THOMAS, MARION 1992

200-06-167-04-1 THOMAS, MARION 2016 THOMAS, MARION 1992

130-06-030-07-1 THOMAS, MRS. ANNA 1948 THOMAS, MRS. ANNA 1938

140-02-015-02-1 THOMAS, NANCY 1970 THOMAS, NANCY 1963

140-02-015-03-1 THOMAS, ED W. 1963 THOMAS, NANCY 1963

145-07-004-05-1 0 THOMAS, W.O. 1898

145-07-004-06-1 THOMAS, SALLIE C. 1907 THOMAS, W.O. 1898

145-07-004-07-1 THOMAS, MABLE T. 0 THOMAS, W.O. 1898

145-07-004-08-1 THOMAS, W. O. 1916 THOMAS, W.O. 1898

200-02-125-01-1 WALLER, JUNE J. 1972 THOMISON, DONALD (QC) 1972

145-07-021-01-1 THOMPSON, KATIE 1895 THOMPSON, JAMES 1895

145-07-021-02-1 0 THOMPSON, JAMES 1895

145-07-021-03-1 JOHNSON, LOTTIE RUSTIN 1936 THOMPSON, JAMES 1895

145-07-021-04-1 JOHNSON, OLIVER M. 1951 THOMPSON, JAMES 1895

140-02-044-05-1 ALLEN (RIPPATOE), MARTHA J. 1954 THOMPSON, JENNY B. 1954

130-06-017-01-2 THOMPSON, PATRICIA 1974 THOMPSON, JESSE 1974

130-06-017-02-2 0 THOMPSON, JESSE 1974

130-03-009-05-1 THOMPSON, RUBY M. 1908 THOMPSON, LAURA M. MRS. 1908

130-03-009-06-1 THOMPSON, LAURA M. 1968 THOMPSON, LAURA M. MRS. 1908

190-12-035-01-2 THOMPSSN, J.M. 1914 THOMPSON, MRS. J.M. 1914

190-12-035-02-2 THOMPSON, ADA L. 1954 THOMPSON, MRS. J.M. 1914

190-12-035-03-1 0 THOMPSON, MRS. J.M. 1914

190-12-035-04-2 BACHUIAN 1828 THOMPSON, MRS. J.M. 1914

125-02-025-01-1 THOMPSON, BLANCE 1983 THOMPSON, MRS. W.R. 1947

125-02-025-02-1 THOMPSON, LESTER 1966 THOMPSON, MRS. W.R. 1947

125-02-025-03-1 THOMPSON, MABEL J. 1959 THOMPSON, MRS. W.R. 1947

125-02-025-04-1 THOMPSON, ALICE K. 1952 THOMPSON, MRS. W.R. 1947

125-02-025-05-1 THOMPSON, W.R. 1947 THOMPSON, MRS. W.R. 1947

130-08-038-01-1 0 THOMPSON, MYRTLE B. 1905

130-08-038-02-1 TOMPKINS, W.A 1905 THOMPSON, MYRTLE B. 1905

130-08-038-03-1 0 THOMPSON, MYRTLE B. 1905

130-08-038-04-1 0 THOMPSON, MYRTLE B. 1905

175-02-015-01-1 0 THOMPSON, NORA E. 1932

175-02-015-02-1 THOMPSON, CHARLES D. 1932 THOMPSON, NORA E. 1932

175-02-015-03-1 THOMPSON, NORA 1951 THOMPSON, NORA E. 1932

175-02-015-04-1 0 THOMPSON, NORA E. 1932

200-05-023-01-1 LEACH, CLAYTON (ASHES) 2020 THOMPSON, PAM (QC) 2019

200-05-023-02-1 0 THOMPSON, PAM (QC) 2019

200-05-022-05-1 THOMPSON, VIRGIL (ASHES) 2008 THOMPSON, SANDRA 2008

200-05-022-05-2 THOMPSON, SANDRA (ASHES) 2016 THOMPSON, SANDRA 2008

200-07-00T-01-1 THOMPSON, AVA 2008 THOMPSON, THANE 2008

200-06-241-01-1 THOMPSON, VIRGINIA 1997 THOMPSON, VIRGINIA J. 1996

200-06-241-02-1 THOMPSON, OSCAR 1996 THOMPSON, VIRGINIA J. 1996

145-08-010-01-1 THOMPSON, MRS. L.H. 1913 THOMPSON, W.G. 0

145-08-010-02-1 THOMPSON, WM. 1926 THOMPSON, W.G. 0
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145-08-010-03-1 0 THOMPSON, W.G. 0

145-08-010-04-1 0 THOMPSON, W.G. 0

200-08-055-01-1 0 THOMPSON, WILBUR 1979

200-08-055-02-1 0 THOMPSON, WILBUR 1979

200-08-055-03-1 THOMPSON, GENEVIEVE 2000 THOMPSON, WILBUR 1979

200-08-055-04-1 THOMPSON, WILBUR 1998 THOMPSON, WILBUR 1979

200-07-120-03-1 THORNTON, DALE 2000 THORNTON, DALE JR. 2000

200-07-119-02-1 THORNTON, KATHRYN 1999 THORNTON, MRS. J.C. 1970

200-07-119-03-1 THORNTON, J.C. 1970 THORNTON, MRS. J.C. 1970

200-02-061-04-1 0 THRASER, MRS. HELMA 1955

200-02-062-03-1 BEARD, BETTY (ASHES) 2017 THRASHER, MRS. HELMA 1955

200-02-062-04-1 THRASHER, JAMES V. 1955 THRASHER, MRS. HELMA 1955

200-05-024-07-1 THUILLEZ, ROWENA (ASHES) 2021 THUILLEZ, RENE & ROWENA 2010

200-05-024-08-1 THULLEZ, RENE 2010 THUILLEZ, RENE & ROWENA 2010

200-01-063-03-1 THURMAN, NETTIE MYRTEL 1984 THURMAN, (MM) JOE 1970

200-01-063-04-1 THURMAN, JOE 1994 THURMAN, (MM) JOE 1970

200-07-065-01-1 THURMAN, BETTY R. 1984 THURMAN, ETHEL 1967

200-07-065-02-1 THURMAN, SALLY (ASHES) 2007 THURMAN, ETHEL 1967

170-01-002-01-1 THURMAN, LESSIE BELL 1928 THURMAN, GEORGE W. 1928

190-08-010-01-1 BRINKLEY, JAMES LEE 1931 THURMAN, J.D. 0

190-08-010-02-1 THURMAN, RALPH 0 THURMAN, J.D. 0

190-08-010-02-2 THURMAN, ELIZABETH 1952 THURMAN, J.D. 0

190-08-010-03-1 THURMAN, JOEL D. 1937 THURMAN, J.D. 0

190-08-010-04-1 THURMAN, L.C. 1908 THURMAN, J.D. 0

130-06-031-05-1 PRUITT, MRS. EMMA 1939 THURMAN, JOE 1950

130-06-031-06-1 PRUITT, EDGAR E. 1950 THURMAN, JOE 1950

105-03-029-01-1 SCOTT, LYDIA F. THURMAN 1972 THURMAN, LYDIA F. 1929

105-03-029-02-1 THURMAN, HENRY 1929 THURMAN, LYDIA F. 1929

105-03-029-03-1 THURMAN, LYDIA BETH 1935 THURMAN, LYDIA F. 1929

105-03-029-04-1 0 THURMAN, LYDIA F. 1929

105-03-029-05-1 WAGGONER, LULU 1986 THURMAN, LYDIA F. 1929

105-03-029-06-1 WAGGONER, LEVI ADDISON 1943 THURMAN, LYDIA F. 1929

200-07-029-07-1 THURMAN, HENRY G. 1974 THURMAN, MARGARET 1974

200-08-018-04-1 THURMAN, MARGARET JANE 1985 THURMAN, MARGARET 1985

200-07-064-03-1 THURMAN, ETHEL (CREAM) 1998 THURMAN, MRS. ETHEL 1967

200-07-064-04-1 THURMAN, JOHN A. 1967 THURMAN, MRS. ETHEL 1967

200-06-176-01-1 THUSTON, ROBERTA 2009 THUSTON, FLOYD/ROBERTA 2000

200-06-176-02-1 THUSTON, FLOYD 2000 THUSTON, FLOYD/ROBERTA 2000

200-07-091-04-1 THUSTON, THADDAEUS P. 1965 THUSTON, REV. FLOYD 1966

200-07-098-07-1 TICE, NELLIE E. 1971 TICE, MRS. CHAS. 1971

200-07-098-08-1 TICE, CHARLES D. 1972 TICE, MRS. CHAS. 1971

200-05-190-08-1 TICHENOR, CYNTHIA (ASHES) 2022 TICHENOR, FRANK 2017

200-05-190-08-2 TICHENOR, FRANK (ASHES) 2024 TICHENOR, FRANK 2017

200-08-067-03-1 TICHENOR, MARTHA 1990 TICHENOR, MARTHA 1977

200-08-067-04-1 TICHENOR, FRANK C. 1977 TICHENOR, MARTHA 1977

200-07-040-06-1 TIEGREEN, LILLIAN 1995 TIEGREEN, MRS. ARNOLD 1970

200-07-040-07-1 TIEGREEN, ARNOLD 1970 TIEGREEN, MRS. ARNOLD 1970

175-03-001-01-1 TIER, ANE PEARL 1957 TIER, MRS. GEORGE F. 1933

175-03-001-02-1 TIER GEORGE F. 1933 TIER, MRS. GEORGE F. 1933

175-03-001-03-1 0 TIER, MRS. GEORGE F. 1933

175-03-001-04-1 0 TIER, MRS. GEORGE F. 1933

200-02-300-04-1 TILLMAN, ADA DELL 1964 TILLMAN, EARL 1964

200-02-301-07-1 0 TILLMAN, T. EARL 1964

200-06-017-06-1 TINDLE, NAOMI 2001 TINDLE, JAMES E. 1990

200-06-017-07-1 TINDLE, JAMES 1995 TINDLE, JAMES E. 1990

200-07-062-09-1 TINDLE, MITZI LEA 1974 TINDLE, MARION E. 1974

145-08-007-03-1 0 TINKUBSIBM, S. 0

145-08-007-04-1 0 TINKUBSIBM, S. 0

200-08-068-03-1 TINSLEY, DORIS 2021 TINSLEY, LLOYD L. 1977

200-08-068-04-1 TINSLEY, LLOYD 1982 TINSLEY, LLOYD L. 1977

105-06-030-01-1 TIPPIE, WALTER 1920 TIPPIE, WALTER 1920
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200-07-070-01-1 TISCHER, ARZADA C. 1969 TISCHER, RALPH 1969

200-05-040-02-1 HURST, LARRY (ASHES) 2021 TISSANDIER, KARI 2021

200-05-040-02-2 HURST, BRADLEY (ASHES) 2021 TISSANDIER, KARI 2021

145-06-023-02-1 TOOD, AUGUSTA 1927 TODD, H.C. 1900

145-06-023-03-1 TODD, H.C. 1914 TODD, H.C. 1900

145-06-023-04-1 0 TODD, H.C. 1900

190-04-008-01-1 TOLAND, ARTHUR D. 1961 TOLAND, A.D. 0

190-04-008-02-1 TOLAND, DAISY MAY 1943 TOLAND, A.D. 0

190-04-008-03-1 0 TOLAND, A.D. 0

190-04-008-04-1 0 TOLAND, A.D. 0

145-09-040-01-1 TOLAND, MARY 1936 TOLAND, D.S. 1914

145-09-040-02-1 TOLAND, DAVID S. 1928 TOLAND, D.S. 1914

145-09-040-03-1 WRIGHT, LOUIE ELLEN 1977 TOLAND, D.S. 1914

145-09-040-04-1 WRIGHT, JAMES W. 1963 TOLAND, D.S. 1914

145-09-040-05-1 LOUR 0 TOLAND, D.S. 1914

145-09-040-06-1 0 TOLAND, D.S. 1914

145-09-040-07-1 0 TOLAND, D.S. 1914

145-09-040-08-1 0 TOLAND, D.S. 1914

200-02-233-01-1 TOLAND, CELESTA 1957 TOLAND, WALTER S. 1957

200-02-233-02-1 TOLAND, WALTER S. 1972 TOLAND, WALTER S. 1957

190-14-002-01-1 TOLBERT, BELLE 1970 TOLBERT 1916

190-14-002-02-1 TOLBERT, ROSS 1936 TOLBERT 1916

190-14-002-03-1 TOLBERT, SAMUEL 1916 TOLBERT 1916

190-14-002-04-1 TOLBERT, LAURA A. 1920 TOLBERT 1916

200-06-178-01-1 TOLLE, ROSE MARIE 2007 TOLLE, MARIE 1995

200-06-178-02-1 TOLLE, RUSSELL 1995 TOLLE, MARIE 1995

200-06-178-05-1 0 TOLLE, MARIE 1997

200-06-178-06-1 0 TOLLE, MARIE 1998

130-08-046-03-1 TOLMAN, ELIZABETH 1906 TOLMAN, T.S. 1906

130-04-064-06-2 TOMLINSN, DICKIE LEE 1932 TOMINLSON, VIRGIL 1943

130-06-059-01-1 TOMLINSON, D.C. 1909 TOMLINSON, ISAAC H. 1909

170-01-003-01-1 0 TOMLINSON, LOUVISA 1928

170-01-003-02-1 TOMLINSON, LOUVISA 1960 TOMLINSON, LOUVISA 1928

170-01-003-03-1 TOMLINSON, W.C. 1928 TOMLINSON, LOUVISA 1928

170-01-003-04-1 CARQUEVILLE, BERNICE 1983 TOMLINSON, LOUVISA 1928

130-04-064-02-1 TOMLINSON, ROSEMARY 1941 TOMLINSON, V.F. 1941

130-04-046-11-2 TOMLINSON, DONNA 1936 TOMLINSON, VIRGIL 1938

145-08-056-01-1 TOMLINSON, JOE 1900 TOMLINSON, W.C. 1900

145-06-019-05-1 0 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 0

145-06-019-06-1 0 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 0

145-06-019-07-1 0 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 0

145-06-019-08-1 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 1875 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 0

145-06-020-05-1 0 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 0

145-06-020-06-1 0 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 0

145-06-020-07-1 0 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 0

145-06-020-08-1 0 TOMPKINS, JOSEPH 0

200-06-252-03-1 0 TOMPKINS, LARRY/SHERRY 1995

200-06-252-04-1 TOMPKINS, LARRY 1995 TOMPKINS, LARRY/SHERRY 1995

130-08-037-01-1 0 TOMPKINS, MYRTLE 1905

145-06-044-03-1 TOMS, LIDA 1908 TOMS, J.J. 1895

145-06-044-03-2 TOMS, JOHN J. 1938 TOMS, J.J. 1895

145-06-044-04-1 TOMS, ELIZA A. 1907 TOMS, J.J. 1895

145-06-044-04-2 TOMS, WILLARD 1895 TOMS, J.J. 1895

145-06-044-05-1 0 TOMS, J.J. 1895

145-06-044-06-1 0 TOMS, J.J. 1895

145-06-044-07-1 0 TOMS, J.J. 1895

145-06-044-08-1 0 TOMS, J.J. 1895

140-02-062-01-1 WHITLEY, MINNA 1944 TONEY, CHARLEY 1944

200-02-220-01-1 TOOGOOD, DORA L. 1952 TOOGOOD, G.E. 1952

200-02-220-02-1 TOOGOOD, GEORGE EVERETT 1968 TOOGOOD, G.E. 1952

200-02-220-03-1 TOOGOOD, ELIZABETH 1997 TOOGOOD, G.E. 1952
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200-02-220-04-1 0 TOOGOOD, G.E. 1952

200-07-069-06-1 TOOMEY, HARRY L. 1981 TOOMEY, HARRY L. (QC) 1980

105-05-001-03-1 TOOMEY, MARGARET 1944 TOOMEY, MARGARET. 1941

105-05-001-04-1 TOOMEY, GEORGE R. 1941 TOOMEY, MARGARET. 1941

200-07-070-05-1 TOOMEY, BEULAH MAY 1979 TOOMEY, MRS. BEULAH 1967

200-07-070-06-1 TOOMEY, HERBERT 1967 TOOMEY, MRS. BEULAH 1967

145-09-025-05-1 REECE, SUSA 1948 TORRENCE, JOHN 0

145-09-025-06-1 REECE, MILLARD 1910 TORRENCE, JOHN 0

145-09-025-07-1 0 TORRENCE, JOHN 0

145-09-025-08-1 REECE, CHARLES 1951 TORRENCE, JOHN 0

130-06-044-01-1 ARTHUR, CECIL 1918 TOTMAN, MRS. KATE 1916

130-06-043-01-1 TOTMAN, DORA ELLEN 1980 TOTMAN, RAY 1914

130-06-043-02-1 TOTMAN, JAMES 1926 TOTMAN, RAY 1914

130-06-043-03-1 INFANT 1950 TOTMAN, RAY 1914

130-06-043-04-1 TOTMAN, DORA B. 1914 TOTMAN, RAY 1914

130-06-043-04-2 INFANT 1915 TOTMAN, RAY 1914

200-09-018-05-1 TOWLE, EDITH 2000 TOWLE, ED 1986

200-09-018-06-1 TOWLE, FRANK EDWIN 1990 TOWLE, ED 1986

200-05-151-04-1 TOWNE, CHARLES (ASHES) 2019 TOWNE, VICKI 2019

175-03-016-01-1 TOWNSEND, ELLA M. 1965 TOWNSEND, ELLA 1934

175-03-016-02-1 TOWNSEND, WILLIAM E. 1934 TOWNSEND, ELLA 1934

175-03-016-03-1 0 TOWNSEND, ELLA 1934

175-03-016-04-1 PORTER, GOLDIE K. 1958 TOWNSEND, ELLA 1934

200-02-101-01-1 TOWNSEND, FREDA MAY 1951 TOWNSEND, RUSSELL B. 1951

200-02-101-02-1 0 TOWNSEND, RUSSELL B. 1951

200-02-101-03-1 TOWNSEND, RUSSELL 1995 TOWNSEND, RUSSELL B. 1951

200-02-101-04-1 TOWNSEND, GERTRUDE 1956 TOWNSEND, RUSSELL B. 1951

200-02-194-01-1 TRABUE, ALICE 1984 TRABUE, ARTHUR N. 1957

200-02-194-02-1 TRABUE, ARTHUR N. 1971 TRABUE, ARTHUR N. 1957

200-02-050-02-1 TRABUE, MELVIN 1984 TRABUE, MELVIN 1954

200-02-050-01-1 0 TRABUE, MELVIN G. 1954

200-02-051-01-1 TRABUE, CHRISTOPHER J. 1960 TRABUE, MELVIN G. 1954

200-02-051-02-1 TRABUE, TIMOTHY G. 1954 TRABUE, MELVIN G. 1954

200-02-052-02-1 TRABUE, JUNE 2001 TRABUE, MELVIN G. 1954

200-02-043-01-1 TRABUE, COLLEEN 1991 TRABUE, MRS. O.C. 1953

200-02-043-02-1 TRABUE, BOB 1992 TRABUE, MRS. O.C. 0

200-02-043-03-1 BOGLE, FERDINAND 1963 TRABUE, MRS. O.C. 0

200-02-043-04-1 0 TRABUE, MRS. O.C. 0

200-02-044-01-1 TRABUE, VIOLET 1994 TRABUE, MRS. O.C. 1953

200-02-044-02-1 TRABUE, JAMES R. 1975 TRABUE, MRS.O.C. 1953

200-02-044-03-1 BROWNING, MELVIN 1969 TRABUE, MRS.O.C. 1953

200-02-044-04-1 BROWNING, GOLDIE 1973 TRABUE, MRS.O.C. 1953

200-02-045-01-1 TRABUE, EVA GERTRUDE 1977 TRABUE, MRS.O.C. 1953

200-02-045-02-1 TRABUE, OSCAR C. 1953 TRABUE, MRS.O.C. 1953

200-02-045-03-1 ROSS, PEGGY 2023 TRABUE, MRS.O.C. 1953

200-02-045-04-1 0 TRABUE, MRS.O.C. 1953

130-07-018-01-1 TRAMMEL, EDITH 1991 TRAMMEL, EDITH (QC) 1975

130-07-018-02-1 TRAMMEL, LAMOIN 1980 TRAMMEL, EDITH (QC) 1975

200-01-071-01-1 TRAMMELL, DORA 1988 TRAMMELL, (MM) KENNETH 1970

200-01-071-02-1 TRAMMELL, KENNETH L. 1985 TRAMMELL, (MM) KENNETH 1970

190-10-013-01-1 TRAMMELL, CARRIE 1912 TRAMMELL, C.L. 1912

190-10-013-02-1 TRAMMEL, CLYDE 1951 TRAMMELL, C.L. 1912

190-10-013-03-1 TRAMMELL, RACHEL ALICE 1946 TRAMMELL, C.L. 1912

190-10-013-04-1 TRAMMELL, WM. H. 1936 TRAMMELL, C.L. 1912

120-01-014-02-1 TRAMMELL, RACHEL 1959 TRAMMELL, CARL & RACHEL 1946

120-01-014-03-1 TRAMMELL, CARL 1967 TRAMMELL, CARL & RACHEL 1946

120-01-014-04-1 0 TRAMMELL, CARL & RACHEL 1946

190-02-006-01-1 0 TRAMMELL, J.E. 0

190-02-006-02-1 TRAMMELL, JAMES B. 1940 TRAMMELL, J.E. 0

190-02-006-03-1 0 TRAMMELL, J.E. 0

190-02-006-04-1 0 TRAMMELL, J.E. 0
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200-02-154-05-1 TRAMMEL, beulah 2003 TRAMMELL, W.W.-BUELAH 1964

200-02-154-06-1 TRAMMELL, WILLIAM 1973 TRAMMELL, W.W.-BUELAH 1964

105-01-067-01-1 0 TRAST, MRS. OSCAR 1922

105-01-067-02-1 0 TRAST, MRS. OSCAR 1922

105-01-067-03-1 TRAST, OSCAR 1922 TRAST, MRS. OSCAR 1922

105-01-067-04-1 0 TRAST, MRS. OSCAR 1922

200-07-088-08-1 TRAYLOR, CHARLOTTE 1967 TRAYLOR, CHARLOTTE 1967

130-08-036-06-2 DEVOAN, IRENE (ASHES) 1989 TREBAUGH, MRS. SADIE 1909

200-05-081-01-1 0 TRELOGGEN, DENNIS B & CATHY 2021

200-05-081-02-1 0 TRELOGGEN, DENNIS B & CATHY 2021

200-05-081-03-1 TRELOGGEN, DENNIS 2023 TRELOGGEN, DENNIS B & CATHY 2021

200-05-081-04-1 TRELOGGEN, DARIN 2021 TRELOGGEN, DENNIS B & CATHY 2021

200-07-049-07-1 TRELOGGEN, EARL 2009 TRELOGGEN, EARL E. 1967

200-07-049-08-1 TRELOGGEN, NORMA JANE 1971 TRELOGGEN, EARL E. 1967

200-07-049-05-1 TRELLOGGEN, NELLIE R. 1973 TRELOGGEN, JAMES A. 1967

200-07-049-06-1 TRELLOGGEN, JAMES W. 1972 TRELOGGEN, JAMES A. 1967

200-07-047-07-1 0 TRELOGGEN, MARJORIE 1967

200-07-047-08-1 TRELOGGEN, JAMES W 1967 TRELOGGEN, MARJORIE 1967

200-06-026-01-1 TREMBLEY, SHIRLEY 2011 TREMBLEY, EMIL 1991

200-06-026-02-1 TREMBLEY, EMIL 2001 TREMBLEY, EMIL 1991

200-06-026-03-1 0 TREMBLEY, EMIL 1991

200-06-026-04-1 0 TREMBLEY, EMIL 1991

200-06-025-06-1 0 TREMBLEY, PAT 1990

200-01-010-05-1 TREMBLY, EULA MILDRED 1980 TREMBLY, (MM) CARL R. 1958

200-01-010-06-1 TREMBLY, CARL 1980 TREMBLY, (MM) CARL R. 1958

105-04-021-01-1 TREMBLY, EDMOND J. 1936 TREMBLY, EDMOND J. 1940

140-01-006-04-1 TREMBLY, ELIZABETH M. 1945 TREMBLY, ELIZABETH 1945

200-05-145-03-1 0 TREMBLY, LINDA 2009

200-05-145-04-1 0 TREMBLY, LINDA 2009

200-06-025-05-1 TREMBLY, KAREN 1991 TREMBLY, PAT 1990

200-09-013-02-1 TREMBLY, THELMA 1999 TREMBLY, RALPH 1982

200-09-013-03-1 TREMBLY, RALPH 1985 TREMBLY, RALPH 1982

200-02-094-01-1 TRIBBEY, EVELYN 1988 TRIBBEY, MS. EVELYN 1964

200-02-094-02-1 TRIBBLY, LOREN A. 1962 TRIBBEY, MS. EVELYN 1964

200-07-103-05-1 0 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-103-06-1 0 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-103-07-1 0 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-103-08-1 0 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-104-01-1 0 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-104-02-1 TRIPLETT, SHIRLEY 2008 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-104-03-1 TRIPLETT, ALTA I. 1988 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-104-04-1 TRIPLETT, ROY A. 1969 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-104-07-1 0 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

200-07-104-08-1 0 TRIPLETT, ALTA 1969

105-05-032-01-1 CAIN, MILDRED (ASHES) 2024 TRIPP, ANNA L. 1937

105-05-032-02-1 TRIPP, ANNA L. 1937 TRIPP, ANNA L. 1937

105-05-032-03-1 TRIPP, EVERTT 1986 TRIPP, ANNA L. 1937

130-02-040-02-1 POWELL, LUCILLE R. 1957 TRIPP, BETTY 1957

200-09-164-05-1 0 TRIPP, CHARLES/DONNA 2003

200-09-164-06-1 0 TRIPP, CHARLES/DONNA 2003

200-09-164-07-1 0 TRIPP, CHARLES/DONNA 2003

200-07-203-07-1 TRIPP, MILDRED G. 1984 TRIPP, CHARLES-MILDRED 1983

200-07-203-08-1 TRIPP, CHARLES 1983 TRIPP, CHARLES-MILDRED 1983

200-07-185-05-1 TRIPP, ELENOR 1998 TRIPP, ELENOR 1998

200-05-330-01-1 0 TROUT, DON & SHARON 2010

200-05-330-06-1 0 TROUT, DON & SHARON 2010

200-05-330-07-1 0 TROUT, DON & SHARON 2010

200-05-330-08-1 0 TROUT, DON & SHARON 2010

200-05-329-06-1 0 TROUT, DON & SHARON 2010

200-05-330-02-1 TROUT, GREG 2010 TROUT, DON & SHARSON 2010

200-05-330-05-1 0 TROUT, DON & SHARSON 2010
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200-05-329-05-1 0 TROUT, DON & SHARSON 2010

145-07-019-03-1 TRAY, ELIZABETH 1924 TROY, J.L. 0

145-07-019-04-1 TORY, J.L. 1893 TROY, J.L. 0

145-07-019-05-1 TROY, ELIZABETH 1924 TROY, J.L. 0

145-07-019-06-1 J.A.T. 0 TROY, J.L. 0

145-07-019-07-1 C&T 0 TROY, J.L. 0

145-07-019-08-1 MCKINZIE, OLEN 1884 TROY, J.L. 0

145-07-020-05-1 0 TROY, J.L. 1895

145-07-020-06-1 0 TROY, J.L. 1895

200-01-004-05-1 TRUE, EDITH L. 1958 TRUE, EARL 1958

200-01-004-06-1 TRUE, EARL LEONARD 1983 TRUE, EARL 1958

200-01-004-07-1 TRUE, MARY 1974 TRUE, EARL 1958

200-01-004-08-1 0 TRUE, EARL 1958

190-07-008-01-1 0 TRUITT, JAS. 0

190-07-008-02-1 0 TRUITT, JAS. 0

190-07-008-03-1 TRUITT, JAMES 1914 TRUITT, JAS. 0

190-07-008-04-1 TRUITT, MRS. JAMES 1925 TRUITT, JAS. 0

180-01-005-01-1 TRUITT, MRS. NELL C. 1945 TRUITT, MAY 1938

180-01-005-02-1 TRUITT, GUY EVERITT 1938 TRUITT, MAY 1938

180-01-005-03-1 TRUITT, WALTER S. 1948 TRUITT, MAY 1938

180-01-005-04-1 TRUITT, MAY E. 1957 TRUITT, MAY 1938

190-16-006-01-1 TRUITT, ELIZABETH B. 1936 TRUITT, MRS. WM. 1914

190-16-006-02-1 TRUITT, DELLA 1921 TRUITT, MRS. WM. 1914

190-16-006-03-1 TRUITT, WM. 1914 TRUITT, MRS. WM. 1914

190-16-006-04-1 TRUITT, EVERT 1932 TRUITT, MRS. WM. 1914

200-06-012-01-1 TRUITT, HELEN 1994 TRUITT, REX 1989

200-06-012-02-1 TRUITT, REX 1989 TRUITT, REX 1989

200-07-203-01-1 TRUSSELL, GLADYS E. 1974 TRUSSELL, MRS. I.E. 1974

200-07-203-02-1 TRUSSELL, IVAN EARL 1984 TRUSSELL, MRS. I.E. 1974

200-07-00V-05-1 TRUSTER, MEGAN 1991 TRUSTER, LOGAN 1991

200-07-138-05-1 0 TRUSTER, PHYLLIS 1996

200-07-138-06-1 0 TRUSTER, PHYLLIS 1996

200-07-138-07-1 0 TRUSTER, PHYLLIS 1996

200-07-138-08-1 0 TRUSTER, PHYLLIS 1996

145-07-023-07-1 TRAXELL, MRS. C.P. 1935 TRUXEL, C.P. 1936

145-07-023-08-1 TRAXEL, CONRAD 1946 TRUXEL, C.P. 1936

145-02-013-07-1 INFANT 0 TRVNMAN, MINNIE 0

200-08-042-02-1 TUCKER, AMBER RENEE 1980 TUCKER, (MM) ROGER 1981

130-02-056-07-1 TUCKER, ELLEN 1987 TUCKER, ELLEN AMY ANN 1949

130-02-056-08-1 TUCKER, WILLIAM 1949 TUCKER, ELLEN AMY ANN 1949

200-05-349-02-1 TUCKER, SHIRLEY 2024 TUCKER, KENNETH E & SHIRLEY A 2011

200-05-349-01-1 TUCKER, KENNETH 2011 TUCKER, KENNETH E OR SHIRLEY A 2011

200-06-278-03-1 TURLEY, CALVIN 1998 TURLEY, CALVIN EUGENE 1998

200-07-064-10-1 TURLEY, RITA JEAN 1972 TURLEY, GARY 1972

175-02-010-01-1 TURLEY, LUELLA 1956 TURLEY, LUELLA 1932

175-02-010-02-1 TURLEY, GEORGE 1932 TURLEY, LUELLA 1932

175-02-006-03-1 TURLEY, TEMPLRANCE 1939 TURLEY, MRS L.E. 1931

175-02-006-04-1 TURLEY, LOUIS E. 1931 TURLEY, MRS L.E. 1931

105-07-009-01-1 TURNER, ARTHUR EDWIN 1995 TURNER, A.E. 1919

105-07-009-02-1 TURNER, ARTHUR E. 1977 TURNER, A.E. 1919

105-07-009-03-1 TURNER, EDNA 1976 TURNER, A.E. 1919

105-07-009-04-1 TURNER, MAX E. 1919 TURNER, A.E. 1919

145-04-013-01-1 TURNER, ADDIE MAY 1887 TURNER, A.H. 0

145-04-013-02-1 TURNER, A.H. 1924 TURNER, A.H. 0

145-04-013-03-1 TURNER, IDA MAE 1945 TURNER, A.H. 0

145-04-013-04-1 STONE, LUTHER B. 0 TURNER, A.H. 0

145-04-013-05-1 STONE, SUSAN 0 TURNER, A.H. 0

145-04-013-06-1 ANDREWS, EMILY 1874 TURNER, A.H. 0

145-04-013-07-1 ANDREWS, DANIEL 1873 TURNER, A.H. 0

145-04-013-08-1 STONE, LYMAN 1872 TURNER, A.H. 0

200-01-029-06-1 TURNER, CLINTON/CREAM 1991 TURNER, CLINTON S. 1962
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200-01-029-07-1 TURNER, MABEL 1998 TURNER, CLINTON S. 1962

200-01-029-08-1 CAMPBELL, DIXIE M. 1962 TURNER, CLINTON S. 1962

200-01-029-09-1 0 TURNER, CLINTON S. 1962

200-05-105-03-1 0 TURNER, CONNIE 2014

200-05-105-04-1 TURNER, CRAIG 2014 TURNER, CONNIE 2014

120-02-029-29-1 TURNER, SARAH JANE 1942 TURNER, DANIEL 1942

120-02-030-30-1 TURNER, DANIEL 1942 TURNER, DANIEL 1942

140-02-031-03-1 TURNER, GRACE 1973 TURNER, DONALD 1973

200-09-002-08-1 TURNER, EARL 1990 TURNER, EARL 1990

130-04-027-03-2 TURNER, STEVEN D. 1957 TURNER, GERALD 1957

200-06-038-01-1 TURNER, GEROLD 2012 TURNER, GEROLD D. 1988

200-06-038-02-1 0 TURNER, GEROLD D. 1988

200-06-038-03-1 TURNER, KYLE 1989 TURNER, GEROLD D. 1988

130-04-031-01-1 TURNER, BEN 1935 TURNER, GRACE 1931

135-01-017-01-1 0 TURNER, H.O. 1942

135-01-017-02-1 0 TURNER, H.O. 1942

135-01-017-03-1 TURNER, RUTH H. 1960 TURNER, H.O. 1942

135-01-017-04-1 BYERS, WILEY F. 1947 TURNER, H.O. 1942

135-01-017-05-1 TURNER, FRED H. 1942 TURNER, H.O. 1942

110-01-039-01-1 TURNER, JAMES B. 0 TURNER, IDA G. 0

130-08-043-05-1 0 TURNER, J.B. 1905

130-08-043-06-1 0 TURNER, J.B. 1905

130-08-043-07-1 0 TURNER, J.B. 1905

130-08-043-08-1 0 TURNER, J.B. 1905

130-08-044-05-1 TURNER, J.E. 1905 TURNER, J.B. 1906

130-08-044-06-1 0 TURNER, J.B. 1906

130-08-044-07-1 0 TURNER, J.B. 1906

130-08-044-08-1 0 TURNER, J.B. 1906

200-07-102-05-1 TURNER, ELLA MAE 1969 TURNER, JACK 1969

200-07-102-06-1 HASKINS, MARY LOU 1977 TURNER, JACK C. 1969

105-07-010-01-1 TURNER, EMMA S. 1920 TURNER, JOHN 1920

105-07-010-02-1 TURNER, JOHN 1933 TURNER, JOHN 1920

105-07-010-03-1 0 TURNER, JOHN 1920

105-07-010-04-1 0 TURNER, JOHN 1920

130-04-022-03-1 0 TURNER, JOHN 1918

130-04-022-04-1 TURNER, LAVINA 1918 TURNER, JOHN 1918

145-04-002-05-1 TURNER, FREDDIE 1930 TURNER, JOSEPH 0

145-04-002-06-1 0 TURNER, JOSEPH 0

145-04-002-07-1 TURNER, JOSEPH 1897 TURNER, JOSEPH 0

145-04-002-08-1 0 TURNER, JOSEPH 0

200-05-075-01-1 TURNER, KATHY 2019 TURNER, JOSEPH & LAURA 2013

200-05-075-02-1 TURNER, JOSEPH 2023 TURNER, JOSEPH & LAURA 2013

200-05-075-03-1 TURNER, LAURA 2020 TURNER, JOSEPH & LAURA 2013

130-04-064-08-2 TURNER, DONALD LEE 1945 TURNER, LORRAINE MRS. 1945

200-02-128-01-1 TURNER, ANNA S. 1973 TURNER, MRS. ANNA 1950

200-02-128-02-1 TURNER, ROY OTTO 1950 TURNER, MRS. ANNA 1950

200-02-128-03-1 TURNER, JAMES EDWARD 1955 TURNER, MRS. ANNA 1950

200-02-138-01-1 HARMER, RAY EDWARD 1952 TURNER, MRS. ANNA 1952

200-07-074-05-1 0 TURNER, ROMA JEAN (QC) 1985

145-09-002-05-1 THURSTON, LYDIA 1884 TURSTON, ED 1884

145-09-002-06-1 THURSTON, ALFRED 1884 TURSTON, ED 1884

145-09-002-07-1 THURSTON, EMMA 1905 TURSTON, ED 1884

145-09-002-08-1 THURSTON, EDWARD 1916 TURSTON, ED 1884

130-06-054-02-2 MORLAN, KAREN SUE 1958 TWEDDELL, MRS. ROSSOE 1958

105-07-018-01-1 RENSING,BERNICE/TWEDELL 1984 TWEDELL, ROSCOE C 1962

105-07-018-02-1 TWEDELL, ROSCOE C. 1963 TWEDELL, ROSCOE C 1962

145-06-005-01-1 0 TYE, D. 0

145-06-005-02-1 HALL, J.G. 0 TYE, D. 0

145-06-005-03-1 0 TYE, D. 0

145-06-005-04-1 0 TYE, D. 0

200-09-032-03-1 TYPER, LILA 2004 TYPER, ERNEST 1982

Cemetery Files Owner Name T 01/05/2026 11:11 AM Page 10 of 11



200-09-032-04-1 TYPER, ERNEST R. 1982 TYPER, ERNEST 1982

200-09-074-02-1 HUGHES, JOHN 1992 TYRKALA, THERESA 1992

200-09-074-02-2 HUGHES, AMBER (ASHES) 2023 TYRKALA, THERESA 1992

200-02-173-01-1 TYSON, HAZEL M. 1972 TYSON, (MM) ROY 1956

200-02-173-02-1 TYSON, ROY 1960 TYSON, (MM) ROY 1956

200-02-173-04-1 TYSON, TURNER 1957 TYSON, (MM) ROY 1956

200-02-173-03-1 TYSON, ELIZA N. 1974 TYSON, (MM) TURNER 1956
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